
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

3 

2 

4 

1 

7 

5 

8 

9 

6 

10 

1 

7 

No. 

69 

23 

77 

7 

45 

64 

171 

07 

10 

123 

99 

96 

38 

13 

32B 

19 

133 

2 

90.1 

50 

67 

072 

18 

27 

6 

77 

35r 

03 

1x 

Name 

Sean Thul 

Erik Nemnich 

Randy English 

Robert Weston 

Dustin Mozader 

Garrett Kasten 

Doug Tabb 

Zane Dexter 

Laddie Pesek Jr. 

Zachary Munro (tmc) 

Robert Ames 

David Wright 

Dan Williams 

Ethan Loree (tmc) 

Mike Travers 

Christian Gani 

Robert Gardner 

James Keagy 

Mike Thul 

Nicolas Aretakis 

John Benton 

Ryan Dexter 

Oliver Nunnenmacher 

Sara Hankenson 

Matt Moore 

Chuck Taylor 

Kelly McDonald (tmc) 

Wes McCullough 

Mitchell Taylor 

Class 

944 Spec 

Super Unlimited 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTSU 

Spec Miata 

American Iron Xtreme 

Spec Miata 

American Iron 

Super Unlimited 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

GTSU 

Super Unlimited 

944 Spec 

Super Unlimited 

Spec Z 

Spec Miata 

Super Unlimited 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Unlimited 

Spec Miata 

PTC 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

2 

Best Tm 

2:13.726 

2:00.621 

2:10.698 

2:10.606 

2:07.779 

2:06.756 

2:05.156 

2:14.970 

2:04.302 

2:13.491 

2:03.658 

2:03.344 

2:12.967 

2:13.951 

2:15.790 

2:14.228 

2:03.031 

2:05.080 

2:14.620 

2:05.843 

2:11.575 

2:14.815 

2:06.518 

2:20.162 

2:19.126 

2:07.644 

2:21.511 

2:07.845 

Make Model 

Porsche 944 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

FORD Mustang BOSS 302S 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche  GT3 Cup 

Howe    Stock car 

Porsche 944 

Port City SuperLateModel 

Nissan 350Z 

Mazda Miata 

Port City Monte Carlo 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Port City Monte Carlo 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Left hander Pro truck 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/9/2016 10:01:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

6.045 

Avg. Speed 

59.297 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.621 

Best Speed 

76.106 

Best Lap by 

23 - Erik Nemnich 

 

Welcome Central Region to High Plains 

Hanksville Challenge - All Racers 

Hanksville Challenge 

Race started at 16:27:12 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

9/3/2016 04:20 PM 


